
From To From To From To From To From To From To From To From To From To From To

ME3 X18* MDI ME3 X18* MDI ME3 X18* 156 158* DA7 PA7 AS2 AS4*

X19 X18* X19 X18* X19 X18* 157 159* DA8 PA8 AS3 AS4*

065 265 MV6 MS6 910 911*

725 825 MV7 MS7

726 X18* MV8 PS8

727 X18* MV9 PS9

728 828* PE7 TE7

729 829 PE8 TE8

858 871

869 872*

870 873*
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*Denotes infill applies

Section 12 - Legal 

Expenses (LXM)

L01

L02

L03

Section 11 - 

Terrorism (TER)

T82DA6

DE6

MV4

MV5

PE6

MV3

MV1

183

908

909

Section 8 - 

Computer 

Insurance (ECC)

DA3

DE7

021

Section 9 - Public 

and Products 

Liability (PLI)

AS1

CD2

D02

254

350

Section 2 - Selected 

All Risks (SAR)

DE6

Section 3 - Money, 

Assault and 

Wrongful 

Conversion (MON)

DE6

014

DE6

ME1

ME2

MV1

245

246 067

114

115

116

155

Section 6 - Business 

Interruption and 

Loss of Licence (BII)

ME2

009

066

MV1

Section 5 - Road 

Risks (RRI)

Removed Endorsements

Section 1 - Material 

Damage (MDI)

Please refer to the current policy schedule for confirmation of the sections insured

Section 4 - Goods in 

Transit - Own 

Goods (CGS or 

CGU)

DE6

Section 8 - 

Computer 

Insurance (ECC)

Section 9 - Public 

and Products 

Liability (PLI)

Section 11 - 

Terrorism (TER)

Section 12 - Legal 

Expenses (LXM)

N/A N/A N/A N/A

Section 5 - Road 

Risks (RRI)

Section 6 - Business 

Interruption and 

Loss of Licence (BII)

Replaced Endorsements

Section 3 - Money, 

Assault and 

Wrongful 

Conversion (MON)

Section 2 - Selected 

All Risks (SAR)

Section 1 - Material 

Damage (MDI)

Please refer to the current policy schedule for confirmation of the sections insured

Section 4 - Goods in 

Transit - Own 

Goods (CGS or 

CGU)


