

Removed Endorsements

Please refer to the current policy schedule for confirmation of the sections insured

Section 1 - Material Damage (MDI)	Section 2 - Selected All Risks (SAR)		Section 4 - Goods in Transit - Own Goods (CGS or CGU)	Section 5 - Road Risks (RRI)	Section 6 - Business Interruption and Loss of Licence (BII)	Computer	Section 9 - Public and Products Liability (PLI)	Section 11 - Terrorism (TER)	Section 12 - Legal Expenses (LXM)	
DE6	DE6	DE6	DE6	ME2	DA6	DA3	AS1	T82	L01	
ME1		014		MV1	DE6	DE7	CD2		L02	
ME2]		_	MV3	MV4	021	D02		L03	
MV1	1			009	MV5		MV1			
245	1			066	PE6		183			
246]			067		•	908			
254]			114]		909			
350	1			115	1			•		
	•			116	1					
				155	1					

Replaced Endorsements

Please refer to the current policy schedule for confirmation of the sections insured

Section 1 - Material Sect Damage (MDI) A			Section 2 - Selected All Risks (SAR)		Section 3 - Money, Assault and Wrongful Conversion (MON)		Section 4 - Goods in Transit - Own Goods (CGS or CGU)		Section 5 - Road Risks (RRI)		Section 6 - Business Interruption and Loss of Licence (BII)		Section 8 - Computer Insurance (ECC)		Section 9 - Public and Products Liability (PLI)		Section 11 - Terrorism (TER)		Section 12 - Legal Expenses (LXM)	
From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	From	To	
ME3	X18*	MDI ME3	X18*	MDI ME3	X18*	N/A		156	158*	DA7	PA7	N/A		AS2	AS4*	N/A		N/A		
X19	X18*	X19	X18*	X19	X18*			157	159*	DA8	PA8			AS3	AS4*					
065	265					_				MV6	MS6			910	911*					
725	825]								MV7	MS7					•				
726	X18*									MV8	PS8									
727	X18*									MV9	PS9									
728	828*]								PE7	TE7									
729	829	1								PE8	TE8									
858	871	1										•								
869	872*																			

^{*}Denotes infill applies

873*

870